Sarah Leidl

CONTACT:
+436802172715
sarah.leidl@gmx.at

Actress / Singer / Model

Personal Data

date of birth:

hometown:
height:
size:

size of shoes:

hair colour:
eye colour:

pitch of the voice:

languages: German (first language),
English (fluently)
Spanish (basics)

driver’s license: car & motorbike

dance: tap, jazz, ballet

instruments: flute, piano

Education

2022

2018-2021

2017-2018

July 12*" 1999

Wiener Neudorf, Austria

180cm
36-38 (M)
41

dark blond
dark brown

low alto to mezzo-soprano

Acting DIPLOMA | Paritdtischen Priifungskommission Vienna
Musical Theatre DIPLOMA | Academy of Music and Performing Arts Vienna
Musical Theatre, extraordinary year | Performing Center Austria

Further Training

2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2020
2020
2019
2017
2017
2013-2014

SourceTuning Workshop
Singing Masterclass
Demidov Acting Technique
Singing Masterclass

Stunt Training

Sport- and Stage Fencing
Singing Masterclass

Film Acting Workshop

Voice acting & demo recordings

Musical Workshop
Musical Workshop
Musical Workshops

Jens Roth Coaching

Nazide Aylin

Andrei Biziorek (6 day intensive)

Nazide Aylin

Markus Weilguny (Fighting for Film)

UFC Wien (2 day intensive)

Michele Friedman, Summer Academy Graz (1 week)
Markus Morth, Summer Academy Graz (2 weeks)
Katrin Daliot

Andre Bauer

Susan Rigvava-Dumas (2 weeks)

teatro



STAGE

2025

2024-26

2024

2023/24

2023

2022

2018

2015

CONTACT:
+436802172715
sarah.leidl@gmx.at

RIVER CRUISE SHIP (Concert) (MS Anna Katharina, Phonix Reisen)
Singer | Seven Seas Productions

RHYTHM OF LIFE (Theater Center Forum Vienna)

Singer | Vienna Stage Artists

DIE 9. SINFONIE DER TIERE (Nimmerland Theaterproduktion, on tour)

All'| R: Mirijam Dzaack

MUSICAL KARUSSELL (Gloria Theater, Bad Sackingen)

Giselle von Pfeiffer, Marlene, Nehebka, Ensemble | R: Jochen Frank Schmidt

LEBEN UND LASSEN (Theatre) (Pygmalion Theater, Vienna)

4 different roles | R: Rebecca Rischka

BIKINI SKANDAL (Musical) (Volksbiihne am Rudolfsplatz, Cologne)
Giselle von Pfeiffer | R: Jochen Frank Schmidt

RIVER CRUISE SHIP (Concert) (MS Adora, Phonix Reisen)

Singer | Seven Seas Productions

BIKINI SKANDAL (Musical) (Festspielhaus Badenweiler)
Giselle von Pfeiffer | R: Jochen Frank Schmidt

MORD AUF ST. CLAIRE’S HOUSE (Improv) (Stage Evenings - Pygmalion Theater, Gleis 21)
Gwendolyn St. Claire | R: Florian Bitzan, Rebecca Rischka

STAGE EVENINGS IN CONCERT (Musical) (by Stage Evenings — Ateliertheater Vienna)
Tamara | R: Florian Bitzan, Rebecca Rischka

ELISABETH (Musical) (VBW school production — rehearsal stage Ronacher Vienna)
Elisabeth | R: Marie-Luise Schottleitner, Margarete Reichel-Neuwirth

DISCO INFERNO (Musical) (Moate Community School, IRELAND)
Ensemble | R: Colin Hughes

KEINE ANGST MARIA (Musical) (Kulturszene Kottingbrunn)
Maria | R: GUnther Mohaupt



CONTACT:
+436802172715
sarah.leidl@gmx.at

FILM & TELEVISION

2025

2024

2022

2021

2020

2023
2021

ODYSSEE IN GOLD (short film)
Flora | R: Richard Horn

TAXI 40100 (advertisement)
Hannah | R: Richard Horn
ENDLEIN (Feature film Pilot)
Endlein | R: Richard Horn

DA ALS WIR AM UFER LAGEN (short film)

Maria | R: Richard Horn

NOTHING TO BE SORRY ABOUT (short film)

Mathilda / Ophelia | R: Richard Horn

FAHNDUNG OSTERREICH (television)

Daughter of the witness | R: Andreas Mannsberger, Manon Film
INTERWETTEN (Advertisement)

Hiker | R: Paul Casey

WOMEN’S BUSINESS (short film)
Amira | R: Jennifer Gartler
FALL OF NIGHT (short film)
Isabell | R: Sophie Gartner

DREAMER (short film)
Marie Amarathe | R: Julian Schnizer, Attic Filmproductions

VIENNA 2020 - Episode 4 (web series)
Heidi | R: Richard Horn

AUDIOGUIDE (German) | Heindl Schokomuseum
ANSWERING MACHINE (German) | Heindl Schokomuseum



